
Pos. 

 

MX3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

MX3 B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

N° 

12 
86 
55 

112 
818 

52 
20 

510 
39 
33 

987 
93 

118 
131 

6 

Nombre 

Ariel Bonomo 
Gabriel Fernandez 
David Sona 
Abel Torres 
Juan Maria Matkovich 
Gonzalo Albert 
Mathias Schnurr 

Estanislao Salanueva 
Leandro Wohlmuth 
Javier Follonier 
Marcelo Mansilla 
Fabio Dobal 
Marcelo Zecchin 
Leonardo Walzynski 
Julio Quiroga 

Tota l punt os 

37 
35 
27 
25 
22 
16 
14 

40 
32 
32 
23 
23 
22 
15 
14 

Provincia 

Cordoba 
Mendoza 
Chaco 
Sgo. del Estero 
Bs As 
Córdoba 
Bs As 

Bs. As. 
Santa Fe 
Entre Rios 
Santa Fe 
Bs As 
Córdoba 
Cordoba 
Mendoza 

Marca 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA  

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWAASKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 

Equipo 

Lopez Competicion 
DAVID SCHOOL 
MAXIHOGAR 
POLI BROTHER 
MX CORDOBA 
MAS MX 

TEAM RIQUITO 
TARAVELLI TEAM 
MOTO BOX 
MANSILLA SPORT 

COYOTE TEAM 
MX INSIDE 
QUIROGA RACING TEAM 
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Campeonato Argentino de Motocross 

www.camod.com.ar 

camod@camod.com.ar 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: CAMOD 

1° Fecha MXA 
MX3 

PODIO 

LOS CONDORES 0.000 km 


